All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
GE Fanuc IC693CPU331
CPU Module
Limited Availability

CPUs and power supplies.
Artisan Technology Group - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed | (888) 88-SOURCE | www.artisantg.com
Ordering Information
 Catalog Number Description Catalog Number Description
Discrete Input Modules IC693MDL230 120 VAC Isolated Input (8 Points) IC693MDL645 24 VDC Input, Neg/Pos Logic (16 Points)
 IC693MDL231 240 VAC Isolated Input (8 Points) IC693MDL646 24 VDC Input, Neg/Pos Logic, 1 msec Filter (16 Points)
 IC693MDL240 120 VAC Input (16 Points) IC693MDL648 48 VDC Input, Neg/Pos Logic, 1 msec filter, Neg/Pos Logic (16 Points)
 IC693MDL241 24 VAC/VDC Input (16 Points) IC693MDL654 5/12 VDC (TTL) Input, Neg/Pos Logic, (32 Points)
 IC693MDL250† 120 VAC Isolated Input (16 Points) IC693MDL655 24 VDC Input, Neg/Pos Logic, 1 ms, (32 Points)
 IC693MDL260† 120 VAC Input (32 Points) IC693MDL660† 24 VDC Input, Neg/Pos Logic, 0.5ms, 1.0ms, 2.0ms, 5ms, 10ms, 50ms and 100ms filtering, (32 Points)
 IC693MDL632 125 VDC Input (8 Points) IC693ACC300 Input Simulator Module (8 Points)
 IC693MDL634 24 VDC Input, Neg/Pos Logic (8 Points)
Discrete Output Modules IC693MDL310 120 VAC Output, 0.5 Amp (12 Points) IC693MDL734 125 VDC Output, (6 Points)
 IC693MDL330 120/240 VAC Output, 1 Amp (8 Points) IC693MDL740 12/24 VDC Output, 0.5 Amp, Positive Logic (16 Points)
 IC693MDL340 120 VAC Output, 0.5 Amp (16 Points) IC693MDL741 12/24 VDC Output, 0.5 Amp, Negative Logic (16 Points)
 IC693MDL350† 120 VAC Isolated Output, 2 Amp (16 Points) IC693MDL742 12/24 VDC Output, 1 Amp, Positive Logic (16 Points), Fused
 IC693MDL390 120/240 VAC Isolated Output, 2 Amp (5 Points) IC693MDL748 48/24 VDC Output, 0.5 Amps, Positive Logic (8 Points)
 IC693MDL730 12/24 VDC Output, 2 Amp, Positive Logic (8 Points)  IC693MDL752 5/24 VDC (TTL) Output, Negative Logic, (32 Points)
 IC693MDL731 12/24 VDC Output, 2 Amp, Negative Logic (8 Points) IC693MDL753 12/24 VDC Output, Positive Logic (32 Points)
 IC693MDL732 12/24 VDC Output, 0.5 Amp, Positive Logic (8 Points) IC693MDL754† 12/24 VDC Output, 0.75 amps, Pos Logic with ESCP protection, (32 Points).
 IC693MDL733 12/24 VDC Output, 0.5 Amp, Negative Logic (8 Points)
Relay Output Modules IC693MDL930† Relay Output, Isolated, 4 Amp (8       Points) IC693MDL940 Relay Output, 2 Amp (16 Points)
 IC693MDL931 Relay Output, 8 Amp Form B/C contacts, Isolated in 2 Groups of 4 (8 Points) IC693MDL916 Relay Output, 4 Amp (16 Points)
Mixed Discrete Modules IC693MDR390 Mixed I/O, 24 VDC Input (8 points), Relay Output (8 points) IC693MAR590 Mixed I/O, 120 VAC Input (8 Points), Relay Output (8 Points)
Analog Input Modules IC693ALG220 Analog Input, Voltage/Current, 4 Channels IC693ALG222 Analog Input, Voltage 16 Single/8 Differential Channels
 IC693ALG221 Analog Input, Current, 4 Channels IC693ALG223 Analog Input, Current, 16 Single Channels
Analog Output Modules IC693ALG390 Analog Output, Voltage, 2 Channels IC693ALG392 High Density Analog Output (8 Channels)
 IC693ALG391 Analog Output, Current, 2 Channels
Mixed Analog Modules IC693ALG442 Analog Combo Module 4IN/2OUT
Motion Modules IC693APU300 High Speed Counter (HSC) IC693DSM302 Digital Servo Motion Controller, 2 Axis